BALLISTICS

BC value

Om

20 m

100 m

150 m

200m

230 m

300 m

20 m

100 m

150 m

200 m

230 m

300 m

0.465

Velocity
690 m/s
661 m/s
633 m/s
605 m/s
h18 m/s
99¢ m/s

52T m/s

MRD 100 m
0,3

D

-b,4

-19,6

-40,1

-68,1

Barrel length

Range

Om

0m

100 m

190 m

200 m

230 m

300 m

Range

50 m

100 m

190 m

200 m

230 m

300 m

600 mm

Energy

45723

4151

3807 )

3411

3114 )

2895 J

2638 J

MRD 147 m

2,3

4,0

-04

-11,6

-30,1

-36,6



